
LOT 71
BLACKROCK PARK PHASE 2
PBK 2243/170

GEIS SKYLER DOUGLAS & REBECCA ELLEN
96519 GRANITE TRL
YULEE, FL 32097

50-3N-28-0305-0071-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4031.100

04/05/2023 NW
04/09/2024 MLU

12/07/2021 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4
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342,346
0

342,346
363,816

0

311,224

2513/0176 10/29/2021 WD Q I 02 317,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

GEIS SKYLER DOUGLAS

2513/0174 10/29/2021 WD Q V 01 65,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W R HOWELL COMPANY

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDE

2024
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C2009599 CO ISSUED 0 10/29/2021

B2009599 NEW CONSTR 278,518 10/12/2020

HX Base Yr

96519 GRANITE TR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,395 125.9104 119.61 286,466 2021 2021 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1975

BAS 1,975 100 1,975 235,049

FGR 635 55 349 41,535

FOP 49 30 15 1,785

FOP 185 30 56 6,665

2,844 2,395 285,034

BAS=[YR=2021]  W21 FOP=[YR=2021]  N5 W19 S10 E18 N5 E1$ W1 S5
W18 S57 E11 FOP=[YR=2021]  S1 E9 FGR=[YR=2021]  S2 E20 N2 E10
N20 W25 S1 W5 S19$ N6 W8 S5 W1$ E1 N5 E8 N13 E5 N1 E15 N43$.
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2021

21

5
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5
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FOP
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5

19

10

18

5

FOP
2021

9

6

8

5

FGR
2021

20

10

20

255

19

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 955.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 3,782

3,782

1 000100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


